HOOK LOADERS

MRSN-150-ALBE
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Coil type M7

not included and
to be ordered
separately
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ol o SPECIFICATIONS
© o3
s Max. operating pressure: 350 bar
® @m Rated flow: 150 I/min
C2 Ci L
ol ] u Manifold: Steel
21 o = ; ) B Weight: 14,95 kg
o8 61,5 160 69,5 Coil type: M7
3 NOTES
%0 Seatting: at least 1.3 times the load
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0
§£ 18
=5,
6
0
0 30 60 %0 120 150
FLOW - Q (I/min)
ORDERING CODES
: : Standard Adjust. | Pressure
Quick - Pilot . . ¥ H
Description . Main ports size settin range increase
code P ratio P (bar, Q=5 I?min) (bgr) (bar/turn)
. V1, V2: G3/4" i}
MB000920 | MRSN-150-ALBE-04-G34-N350 4:1 C1. C2: G3/4" 350 100-350 104
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